
 

Contact 01772 204667 

DATE DESTINATION PRICE 

Wed 4th Mar 26 Bury Market - Preston                              * £15      

Thurs 5th Mar 26 Garstang - South Ribble £14 

Wed 11th Mar 26 Boundary Mill Preston £15 

Thurs 12th Mar 26 Fleetwood  - South Ribble              £15 

Wed 18th Mar 26 Bury Market South Ribble                       * £15 

Fri 20th Mar 26 Fleetwood  - Preston                        £15 

Wed 25th Mar 26 Boundary Mill - South Ribble                  £15 

Thurs 26th Mar 26 Garstang - Preston £14 

Wed 1st Apr 26 Bury Market - Preston                              * £15 

Thurs 2nd Apr 26 Cleveleys - South Ribble                           £15 

Tues 7th Apr 26 Windermere - Preston            £20 

Fri 10th Apr 26 Lytham - South Ribble £13 

Mon 13th Apr 26 Lytham - Preston £13 

Wed 15th Apr 26 Bury Market - South Ribble                     *   £15 

Tues 21st Apr 26 Cleveleys - Preston £15 

Tues 28th Apr 26 Windermere- South Ribble                      £20 

Wed 6th May 26 Bury Market - Preston                              * £15 

Fri 8th May 26 Ossie Mill  - South Ribble £14 

Tues 12th May 26 Ossie Mill - Preston  £14 

Thurs 14th May 26 Chester  - South Ribble                             * £20 

Wed 20th May 26 Bury Market - South Ribble                     * £15 

Fri 22nd May 26 Blackburn Market- Preston                     *     £12 

Tues 26th May 26 Chester  - Preston                                      * £20 

Wed 27th May 26 Blackburn Market - South Ribble           * £12 

Lancashire Ranger Day Trips  

Door to door accessible transport 



 

Contact 01772 204667 

Lancashire Ranger Day Trips.  

Door-to-door accessible day trips for members 

of Preston Community Transport.  

Pick-up times are usually  

between 9 & 10am.  

* Scooter or Wheelchair Hire Available 

Tell us if you are taking a walker, trolley, 

wheelchair or other walking aid. 

 

Full payment is required to secure your seat, 

Payable within 7 days of booking.   

(refundable if you cancel giving us 

at least 48hrs notice).  
 

Preston Community Transport 

28 Friargate Preston 

PR1 2AU 

O1772 204667 


